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World Class Learning in a Rural Environment

Educational Transformation Professional

Learning -- Numeracy Learning Rounds with
Carole Fullerton 2016 - 2017

Learning Round Schedule

Learning Round 1

8:30 am —9:00 am

9:00 am —10:15 am

10:15am —-10:30 am

10:30 am —11:30 am

Learning Round 2

11:30 am —12:00 pm
12:00 pm —1:00 pm
1:00 pm —2:15 pm

2:15 pm —3:15 pm

Demo Lesson

Break/ Recess

Lunch

Demo Lesson

Pre-meeting w/ Carole & Group A Teachers

Post Meeting w/ Carole & Group A Teachers

Pre-meeting w/ Carole & Group B Teachers or same group

Post Meeting w/ Carole & Group B Teachers or same group

Dates Date, Group of Teachers, Site of Learning Rounds

October Wednesday, Oct. 12 Thursday, Oct. 13 Friday, Oct. 14

12-14, All Intermediate All Secondary Ma & LRT All Primary Teachers at

2016 Teachers at Lucerne Teachers at Nakusp Secondary | Nakusp Elementary

November | Monday, Nov. 7 Tuesday, Nov. 8 Wednesday, Nov. 9

7-9, 2016 All Primary Teachers at | All Intermediate Teachers at All Secondary Ma & LRT
Nakusp Elementary Nakusp Elementary Teachers at Nakusp

Secondary

February Wednesday, Feb. 15 Thursday, Feb. 16 Friday, Feb. 17

15-17, All Primary Teachers at | All Secondary Ma & LRT Intermediate Teacher at

2017 Lucerne Teachers at Nakusp Secondary | Edgewood Elementary

April 10-12, | Monday, April 10 All Tuesday, April 11 Wednesday, April 12

2017 Intermediate Teachers | All Secondary Ma & LRT Primary Teacher at

at Nakusp Elementary

Teachers at Lucerne

Edgewood Elementary

For More Information Contact Lorna Newman, Director of Learning: 250-265-3638 Ext. 3220 or lorna.newman@sd10.bc.ca




